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6.99

6.70

Glycera hirori

1 0.03

Glycera

Glycera sp.

Sigambra tentaculata

Sigambra tentaculata

Ceratonereis erythraeensis

10

0.01

Perinereis nuntia vallata

0.03

Nephtys oligobranchia

Lepidonotinae

1 0.10

Marphysa sanguinea

Lumbrineris

Lumrineris spp.

Aonides oxycephala

Prionospio

Prionospio  sp.

Cirriformia tentaculata

0.09

Cirratulidae

Pl ]N

Capitella

Capitella sp.

0.01

Notomastus

Notomastus sp.

78

[N

.82

Mediomastus

Mediomastus sp.

Capitellidae

o

.01

Lagis bocki

o

.03

Terebellidae

Sabellidae

0.03

Umbonium costatum

Littorina brevicula

0.28

Reticunassa festiva

1.26

1.23

Philine argentata

0.43

Musculista senhousia

1 0.19

10

0.37

130

22.58

Ruditapes philippinarum

44 127.02

22

49.11

15

6.88

Macoma tokyoensis

Vargula hilgendorfii

Grandidirella japonica

Upogebia major

0.15

1 1.44

Callianassa japonica

0.04

Pagurus geminus

1 0.07

Xenophthalmus pinnotheroides

6 1.25

Macrophthalmus japonicus

1.39

Ilyoplax pusilla

0.08

Gaetice depressus

0.09

0.09

Grapsidae

3 0.19

101

13.79

14

16

69: 138.48

48

51.90

167

43.33

16

14

15

13

+ 0.01



